SAFETY EYEWEAR CATALOG
EYEWEAR PROTECTION
LIBERTYSAFETY.COM  | FREEDOM IN FULL GEAR™2
EYEWEAR PROTECTION
Protective eyewear is essential for preventing workplace eye injuries in environments
with airborne particles, flying debris, hazardous substances, or UV exposure.
At Liberty Safety, we recognize that every worker and task demands the right eyewear.
Our BrandX™ and iNOX™ lines are engineered to deliver the perfect solution for

Z87.1+
SYNERGY READERS™
SAFETY GLASSES WITH READERS
WARNING: Risk of Reproductive Harm from Bisphenol Exposure -
For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
	■ 8-base curve polycarbonate lenses
	■ Durable co-injected rubber temples
	■ Non-slip nosepiece
	■ Scratch resistant lenses
ANSI
Z87.1+
Polarized lenses contain a special
filter that blocks intense reflective
light, reducing glare and eye fatigue
SKU	 LENS COLOR	 DIOPTER
1775C10	 CLEAR	 +1.0
1775C15	 CLEAR	 +1.5
1775C20	 CLEAR	 +2.0
1775C25	 CLEAR	 +2.5
1775C30	 CLEAR	 +3.0
SKU	 LENS COLOR	 DIOPTER
1765C10	 CLEAR	 +1.0
1765C15	 CLEAR	 +1.5
1765C20	 CLEAR	 +2.0
1765C25	 CLEAR	 +2.5
1765C30	 CLEAR	 +3.0
1724C	 CLEAR	 -
1724G	 GRAY	 -
1724BM	 BLUE MIRROR	 -
1724T	 INDOOR/OUTDOOR	 -